2w mpmoiL.NL

Description

According to the
specifications of

Packaging units

87000AVAG Antifreeze Premium Longlife G13

Concentrate
Document version: Apr 27, 2024

This Premium Long Life (lobrid technology) is a Silicate-containing antifreeze based on
Organic Additive Technology (OAT) which meets the latest requirements of the VAG
group VW TL 774] to be used in VAG models from June 2011. This Premium Long Life
antifreeze G13 should be diluted with the recommended quantity of water before use.
This antifreeze is (VAG Group only) fully backwards compatible with the previous G12++
generation with the exception of heavy duty truck engines.

Please note: Due the fact that the product contains glycerol the readings via a regular
refractometer on the MEG scale will lead to a wrong conclusion regarding the right freeze
point. See typical characteristics.

VW TL 774) (G13)

ART. NR.

87001AVAG
87005AVAG
87020AVAG
87060AVAG
87205AVAG
87999AVAG

MPM International Oil Company B.V.
Fax number: +31 (0)15 - 251 40 31

VOLUME

1L
5L
20L
60 L
205L
1000 L

Page 1/2

Cyclotronweg 1
info@mpmoil.nl

ITEMS PER UNIT

N N = N e

2629 HN  Delft
www.mpmoil.nl

ITEMS PER PALLET

450
112
30
6

2



Standard analyses TEST VALUE METHOD

Density at 20°C 1.14 kg/L
Colour red

Freezing Point 60% diluted -26 °C
Freezing Point 50% diluted -36 °C
Freezing Point 40% diluted -50 °C
Refractometer Reading 60% diluted -31 °C
Refractometer Reading 50% diluted -42 °C
Refractometer Reading 40% diluted -52 °C
Boiling Point >170 °C

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics
may occur.

Page 2/2

MPM International Oil Company B.V.  Cyclotronweg 1 2629 HN  Delft
Fax number: +31 (0)15 - 251 40 31  info@mpmoil.nl  www.mpmoil.nl



