

87000AVAG Antifreeze Premium Longlife G13 Concentrate

Document version: Apr 27, 2024



Description

This Premium Long Life (lobrid technology) is a Silicate-containing antifreeze based on Organic Additive Technology (OAT) which meets the latest requirements of the VAG group VW TL 774J to be used in VAG models from June 2011. This Premium Long Life antifreeze G13 should be diluted with the recommended quantity of water before use. This antifreeze is (VAG Group only) fully backwards compatible with the previous G12++ generation with the exception of heavy duty truck engines.

Please note: Due the fact that the product contains glycerol the readings via a regular refractometer on the MEG scale will lead to a wrong conclusion regarding the right freeze point. See typical characteristics.

According to the specifications of

VW TL 774J (G13)

Packaging units

ART. NR.	VOLUME	ITEMS PER UNIT	ITEMS PER PALLET
87001AVAG	1 L	6	450
87005AVAG	5 L	4	112
87020AVAG	20 L	1	30
87060AVAG	60 L	1	6
87205AVAG	205 L	1	2
87999AVAG	1000 I	1	-

Standard analyses

TEST	VALUE		METHOD
Density at 20°C	1.14	kg/l	
Colour	red		
Freezing Point 60% diluted	-26	°C	
Freezing Point 50% diluted	-36	°C	
Freezing Point 40% diluted	-50	°C	
Refractometer Reading 60% diluted	-31	°C	
Refractometer Reading 50% diluted	-42	°C	
Refractometer Reading 40% diluted	-52	°C	
Boiling Point	> 170	°C	

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics may occur.